
Dubrovnik DUB Bowl Under 11 and Under 13
U11 BOYS - U11 BOYS - MAIN
Date
11 - 17 srp 2022

City, Country
Dubrovnik, CRO

Website

Printed: 15.7.2022. 12:14:10
Cnty Round 1

1 ESP  Luca Daraban [1]

2  Bye 1

3 MKD  Darjan Panovski

4 SVK  Max Lorincik

5 HKG  Yeung Ho Wan

6 CRO  Dominik Petan

7  Bye 7

8 SWE  Enzo Brito [8]

9 BUL  Bruno Dzhenev [4]

10  Bye 3

11 JPN  Sakuta Aizawa

12 MKD  Marko Aleksovski

13 AUT  Lorenz Dietl

14 POL  Ksawery Mioduszewski

15  Bye 5

16 LAT  Gustavs Gutans [7]

17 GBR  Haqim Kamal [6]

18  Bye 6

19 LAT  Evans Mellups

20 MKD  Andrej Temov

21 CRO  Vlaho Petkovic

22 JPN  Taiju Yamamoto

23  Bye 4

24 BUL  Daniel Stoyanov [3]

25 LAT  Artis Aire [5]

26  Bye 8

27 ROU  Eric Sebastian Sandu

28 BUL  Samuil Pironkov

29 ITA  Francesco Ferro

30 SLO  Aleksej Mulej

31  Bye 2

32 SWE  Viggo Salipurovic [2]

Round 2

 Luca Daraban [1]
 

 Max Lorincik
 6-0 6-1 

 Yeung Ho Wan
 6-2 6-0 

 Enzo Brito [8]
 

 Bruno Dzhenev [4]
 

 Marko Aleksovski
 6-0 6-0 

 Lorenz Dietl
 7-5 6-4 

 Gustavs Gutans [7]
 

 Haqim Kamal [6]
 

 Andrej Temov
 6-3 6-3 

 Vlaho Petkovic
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 Daniel Stoyanov [3]
 

 Artis Aire [5]
 

 Eric Sebastian Sandu
 6-2 6-3 

 Aleksej Mulej
 6-0 6-1 

 Viggo Salipurovic [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 Max Lorincik
 6-4 7-6(3) 

 Enzo Brito [8]
 6-4 6-2 

 Marko Aleksovski
 6-4 6-3 

 Gustavs Gutans [7]
 6-1 6-1 

 Haqim Kamal [6]
 6-1 6-1 

 Daniel Stoyanov [3]
 6-1 6-7(6) [7-4] 

 Artis Aire [5]
 2-1 Ret.

 Aleksej Mulej
 6-3 6-4 
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